   ®
L-807 Wind Cone
Compliance with Standards:
FAA: L-807 AC 150/5345-27 (Current Edition)
ETL Certified
ICAO: Annex 14, Vol. 1, para. 5.1.1 (Size 2 only)
Applications
Provides visual indication of wind direction and velocity at a

FAA
Size
FAA
Style
Power
Source
Lamp
Type
Total
VA
Weight
(pounds)
Replacement
Lamp
L807-S1-UN-NON-ON-N  1 II Unlighted None None 0 187 None
L807-S1-EX-120-ON-5  1 I-A External 120 VAC LED 15 198 9200-0032
L807-S1-EX-230-ON-5  1 I-A External 230 VAC LED 15 198 9200-0044
L807-S1-EX-66A-ON-5 4 1 I-A External 6.6 AMP LED 50 197 9200-0034
L807-S1-IN-120-ON-5 2 1 I-B Internal 120 VAC LED 30 200 9200-0038
L807-S1-EX-120-ON-N  1 I-A External 120 VAC Halogen 191 196 3400-0122
L807-S1-IN-120-ON-N 2 1 I-B Internal 120 VAC Halogen 316 198 3400-0100Regent
L807-S1-EX-12-ON-5  1 I-A External 12 VDC LED 8 197 9200-0033
L807-S1-IN-12-ON-5 2 1 I-B Internal 12 VDC LED 8 197 9200-0041
L807-S1-IN-66A-ON-5 2,3 1 I-B Internal 6.6 AMP LED 137 198 9200-0039
L807-S2-UN-NON-ON-N  2 II Unlighted None None 0 199 None
L807-S2-IN-120-ON-5  2 I-B Internal 120 VAC LED 54 217 9200-0040
L807-S2-EX-120-ON-5  2 I-A External 120 VAC LED 22 211 9200-0035
L807-S2-EX-230-ON-5  2 I-A External 230 VAC LED 22 211 9200-0043
L807-S2-EX-66A-ON-5 4 2 I-A External 6.6 AMP LED 54 210 9200-0037
L807-S2-EX-120-ON-N  2 I-A External 120 VAC Halogen 191 208 3400-0122
L807-S2-IN-120-ON-N  2 I-B Internal 120 VAC Halogen 516 213 3400-0100Regent
L807-S2-EX-12-ON-5  2 I-A External 12 VDC LED 12 210 9200-0036
L807-S2-IN-12-ON-5 2 2 I-B Internal 12 VDC LED 12 210 9200-0042
L807-S2-IN-66A-ON-3 3 2 I-B Internal 6.6 AMP LED 157 218 9200-0031
Notes:
1. Power consumption specifications include the L-810 obstruction light
2. This FAA Style cannot be ETL certified
3. Requires 200 watt L-830 transformer, sold separately